SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 176 by Senator Fields

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, at the end of line 12, change "vison" to "vision"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 13, between "which" and "interferes" delete "significantly"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, at the beginning of line 16, delete "(3) A" and insert the following:
- 7 "(3) If deemed necessary through the assessments provided in Paragraphs (1)
- 8 and (2) of this Subsection, a"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 18, change "At a minimum" to "As appropriate"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 26, change "and work" to "work, and community"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 10, change "and work" to "work, and community"